Check Number
48143

48146
48153
48154
48183

48230

48240
48256

48297
48274
48337
48357
48367
48373
48431
48433

48454

48478

Check Date
3-Mar-23

3-Mar-23
3-Mar-23
3-Mar-23
3-Mar-23

10-Mar-23

10-Mar-23
10-Mar-23

17-Mar-23
17-Mar-23
22-Mar-23
24-Mar-23
24-Mar-23
24-Mar-23
31-Mar-23
31-Mar-23

31-Mar-23

31-Mar-23

City of Winter Springs
Monthly AP Checks

March-23

Name

CAROLLO ENGINEERS INC
ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
INTERNATIONAL

PURVIS GRAY AND COMPANY
LLP

SANPIK, INC

UNITED RENTALS INC

SOUTHLAND CONSTRUCTION INC
GARGANESE WEISS,D'AGRESTA &
SALZMAN PA

WASTE PRO OF FLORIDA INC

NUWAVE CONCRETE
SGS CONTRACTING SERVICES INC

SEMINOLE COUNTY SOLID WASTE
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES
INC

ALAN JAY FORD LINCOLN
MERCURY INC

DANUS UTILITIES INC
DRIVEWAYS, INC

GRANICUS

UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING
SCIENCES, INC.

SEMINOLE COUNTY SOLID WASTE

Check Amount
$123,896.67

$129,074.04
$20,000.00
$51,813.00
$21,760.70

$593,228.24

$25,332.19
$196,773.40

$26,669.00
$161,324.61
$136,787.40
$23,022.88
$44,042.00
$72,631.00
$31,524.30

$35,452.07

$59,960.00

$105,222.43
$1,858,513.93



TOTAL



