

## City of Winter Springs Monthly AP Checks

## March-23

<b>A</b> I I <b>A</b> : .			
Check Number	Check Date		Check Amount
48143	3-Mar-23	CAROLLO ENGINEERS INC	\$123,896.67
		ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS	
48146	3-Mar-23	INTERNATIONAL	\$129,074.04
		PURVIS GRAY AND COMPANY	
48153	3-Mar-23	LLP	\$20,000.00
48154	3-Mar-23	SANPIK, INC	\$51,813.00
48183	3-Mar-23	UNITED RENTALS INC	\$21,760.70
48230	10-Mar-23	SOUTHLAND CONSTRUCTION INC	\$593,228.24
		GARGANESE WEISS, D'AGRESTA &	
48240	10-Mar-23	SALZMAN PA	\$25,332.19
48256	10-Mar-23	WASTE PRO OF FLORIDA INC	\$196,773.40
48297	17-Mar-23	NUWAVE CONCRETE	\$26,669.00
48274	17-Mar-23	SGS CONTRACTING SERVICES INC	\$161,324.61
48337	22-Mar-23	SEMINOLE COUNTY SOLID WASTE	\$136,787.40
		KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES	*** ***
48357	24-Mar-23	INC	\$23,022.88
		ALAN JAY FORD LINCOLN	
48367	24-Mar-23		\$44,042.00
48373	24-Mar-23		\$72,631.00
48431	31-Mar-23		\$31,524.30
48433	31-Mar-23	GRANICUS	\$35,452.07
		UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING	
48454	31-Mar-23	SCIENCES, INC.	\$59,960.00
48478	31-Mar-23	SEMINOLE COUNTY SOLID WASTE	<u>\$105,222.43</u>
			\$1,858,513.93